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TUITION
FEES
BOOKS 0.00%
EQUIPMENT 0.00%
SUPPLIES 0.00%
TRANSPORTATION 0.00%

PERSONAL EXPENSES

ROCM

BOARD

TOTAL BUDGET

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Inter American University of Puerto Rico
Central Office
Financial Aid Office

Basis For Student Budgets

. ‘Campus; ' Law School Day

. Program; Law Doc Prog 3rd .

1 Credits * 4000 Per Credits

Health Iasurance

Special {Specify)
Dispensary

hccess Information Center
Parking Fee

Student Centexr

Student Activity

General

Infrastructure
Constructicn

Laboratory 50.00%x 0O
Goods and Services

Total

Avarage Cost Per Book
Total Books Per Courses
Total Courses

Total (yoial Courses * Books Per Courses * Gost)

Note Book
Pen
Pencil
Paper
Folders
Ruler
Other

Total (Note Bock+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*10)

Cost Per Trip
Total Month
Total Weeks
Round Trip
Total

Grooming aids
Recreation
Laundry
Cliothing
Total

Living on Campus

Other Independent

Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents
Dependent Living with Parents

Living on Campus

Other Independent

independent Without Dependents Living with Parents
Dependent Living with Parents

Total Living On Campus

Total Other Independents

Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents
Total Dependent Living With Parents

' Academic TLoad: Full Time"

$4,000.00

Contract
50.00
50.00
$0.00
50,00
$0.00
50,00

$300.00
50.00
$0.00
50.00
575.00

5750

$226.91
1
10

$2,269

$0

31,953

$612.20
$559.18
$855.00
$871.13

52,898

50
$7,793
57,793

$0

50
$6, 382
$4,559
$0

$0
$26,670
$24, 847
50




